99
Lista Unique Workspace Solutions
Overhead Cabinets 100
Overhead Cabinets and Shelves      101
Overhead Cabinet Mounting Components      102
Counter Tops 104
Sink Cabinets 105
Computer Cabinets 106

without a plexiglas window) are
available for 29" high cabinets.
How to order an overhead cabinet
1. Select overhead cabinet based on
your choice of dimensions. To order an
overhead cabinet without doors, use the
base part number as it appears in the
charts to the left.
2. ■  Select optional door type.
for 16" high overhead cabinets
RD = retractable door
for 29" high overhead cabinets
HD = hinged doors
HDP* = hinged doors with steel-framed
plexiglas
SD = sliding doors
SDP** = sliding doors with steel-framed
plexiglas
* plexiglas doors available for cabinets 28" and
wider only
** plexiglas doors available for cabinets 40"
and wider only
3. ■  Select lock type.
RG = individual
KA = keyed-alike
MA = master
All cabinets lock at bottom.
4. ■■ Select paint color. For color
chart, see back cover.
EXAMPLE: to order an OHC2316 overhead
cabinet with a retractable door, an individual
lock and Bright Blue paint, the part number
would be OHC2316-RDRGBB.
29" High Overhead
Cabinets
Cabinets come with a flush bottom shelf and
1 adjustable shelf, and are 15" deep with a
usable shelf depth of 13 1⁄ 2". They have
vertical supports slotted at 1 1⁄ 2" increments
for shelves. Additional shelves may be ordered
from the chart to the right.
Hinged Doors for 29" High
Overhead Cabinets
Hinged doors are available in solid steel (HD)
or steel-framed plexiglas (HDP).
Sliding Doors for 29" High
Overhead Cabinets
Sliding doors are available in solid steel (SD)
or steel-framed plexiglas (SDP).
102
Overhead Cabinet Wall Mounting Components
Canopy Tops (for use with Wall
Mounting Kits)
These angled tops mount to the overhead cabi-
net and provide a finished appearance. They
also prevent clutter and improper storage on
cabinet tops. Painted to match housings. Adds
5 1⁄2" to height of overhead cabinet.
PART NO. USE WITH CABINET WIDTH
OHC-C23/WM 22 3⁄ 16"
OHC-C28/WM 28 1⁄ 4"

HS900SINK-■■■■ HS width 39 3⁄8"
*does not include height of counter top or base
How to order a Sink Cabinet
1. Select a cabinet from the charts to
the left.
2. ■  Select base type.
FT = fork truck
PT = pallet truck
F2 = 2" frame
All bases are rust-resistant galvaneel
steel.
3. ■  Select lock type.
RG = individual
KA = keyed-alike
MA = master
For additional lock options, see pages
58-59.
4. ■■ Select paint color. For color
chart, see back cover.
EXAMPLE: to order an MW750SINK sink
cabinet with a fork truck base, an individual
lock and Bright Blue paint, the part number
would be MW750SINK-FTRGBB.
Sink cabinets integrate with
other Lista cabinets in such settings
as labs, repair areas, or anywhere
that access to a sink is required.
To order sinks and counter tops
with appropriate cut-outs, please
contact Lista Customer Service.
Sink Cabinets
106
Computer Cabinets
In the service department of Porsche
of Nashua, a Lista computer cabinet
housing a diagnostic computer teams
up with technicians’ workstations to
make an elegant service bay.
A technician accesses a Lista computer
cabinet which houses a diagnostic
computer. The computer cabinet’s

CB-SC6B 8" 6" x 2"
Computer Cabinet Accessories
How to order an Easy-Order
Computer Cabinet
1. Select Easy-Order Computer
Cabinet combination.
2. ■  Select base type for full-height
and pedestal cabinets.
NB = none
FT = fork truck
PT = pallet truck
F2 = 2" frame base
F4 = 4" frame base
F6 = 6" frame base
4B = 4" mobile base
6B = 6" mobile base
3. ■  Select lock type.
RG = individual
KA = keyed-alike
MA = master
For additional lock options, see pages
58-59.
4. ■■ Select paint color. For color
chart, see back cover.
EXAMPLE: to order a CWS1350 cabinet
with a fork truck base, an individual lock
and Bright Blue paint, the part number
would be CWS1350-FTRGBB.
110
Control Stations
Bookshelf
Bookshelf
Pegboard
Holes in peg-
board for power
access (hidden)
Standard width
750 height
drawer unit
(optional)
Tambour door
Fluorescent light
Seat (optional –
see page 112)
The secure, durable and flexible
Lista Control Station is ideal for
meeting the needs of a wide array
of manufacturing floor applications:
• a quality station or foreman’s
workstation on the manufac-
turing floor
• a gauging station on an auto-
motive assembly line
• a line supervisor’s station in
an assembly plant
• a shipping dock
This unique combination of a
workbench, bookshelf and cabinet
offers a private, protected, lockable
workspace with organized storage
and ready access to manuals and
tools. The work area features a
pegboard and one or two book-
shelves. The Control Station is
available in two heights – 91 1⁄2"
or 99 3⁄ 8" tall.
The Control Station is available
in all Lista paint colors (see back
cover); the tambour door is avail-
able in dove gray only.
The Control Station features a slide-down tambour door that can be locked at the desktop or at the base of the station.
MODEL CS2200/5 SHOWN
111

024 Green
026 Black
How to order seating
1. Select either SD mechanism or
AX mechanism. Part number shown
in the charts to the left includes black
vinyl seat and back, and glides. To spec-
ify fabric or casters, add options to part
number.
2. ■ Change fabric from black
vinyl (optional).
011 = Burgundy
018 = Navy
022 = Gray
024 = Green
026 = Black
3. ■ Change glides to casters
(optional).
C1 = hard floor casters
C2 = carpet casters
4. ■■ Add additional options.
ESD = ESD features in seat and casters
CAL 133 = meets Cal 133 flammability
code
EXAMPLE: to order a V79-3S high back arm-
less seat with Navy fabric, carpet casters and
ESD features, the part number would be
V79-3S-018-C2-ESD.
112
Lista offers three models of
seating ideal for:
• desks
• Control Stations
• workbenches
Each features pneumatic seat
height adjustments, single lever
control, anatomically shaped seats
with lumbar support for ergonomic
comfort and safety, and a chrome
footrest. All seats are available in
mid or high back, in fabric or vinyl,
and with casters or glides which
conform to the contour of the floor
for safety and comfort.
Seat height with glides is
18"-26". Adjustable T-arms are
optional. ESD feature is also
optional for fabric or vinyl. Lista
seating meets the Cal 117 flamma-
bility code, with an optional Cal
133 rating. Seating requires
assembly.
Lista seating features a lifetime
structural warranty, 5 year
mechanical warranty and 3 year
upholstery warranty.
Seating
POLY BACK AND SEAT
MID BACK WITH OPTIONAL BURGUNDY FABRIC
HIGH BACK WITH
OPTIONAL NAVY FABRIC
113
Desks File Drawer Cabinets
Lista desks feature all-steel
construction for use in a wide
range of settings.
Corner Desk
This free - standing corner desk provides a
56 1⁄ 2" long x 28 1⁄4" deep desk worksurface
and a bookcase with 2 adjustable shelves. A
built-in fluorescent light is mounted under the

PART NO. DRWS. HT.
NW1225-0401N-■■■■ 4 52 3⁄16"
How to order an Easy-Order
File Drawer Cabinet
1. Select Easy-Order File Drawer
Cabinet Combination.
2. ■  Select base type.
NB = none
F2 = 2" frame base
F4 = 4" frame base
3. ■  Select lock type.
NL = none
RG = individual
KA = keyed-alike
MA = master
For additional lock options, see pages
58-59.
4. ■■ Select paint color. For color
chart, see back cover.
EXAMPLE: to order an NW0900-0301N file
cabinet with a 2" frame base, an individual
lock and Bright Blue paint, the part number
would be NW0900-0301N-F2RGBB.
File Drawer Cabinet
File drawer cabinet housing is 16 7⁄8"
(428mm) wide x 28 1⁄2" (725mm) deep.
Drawers are 95% extension with 150 lb.
(70kg) maximum load capacity. For letter-
sized files only.
114
Lista Storage Wall® Systems
(see pages 64-79) and stacked
cabinets serve as ideal mezzanine
supports. Our technical support and
design team can help you deter-
mine the option that best suits
your space and needs.
Stacked cabinets
With their all-steel construction,
Lista cabinets can be stacked to
help you maximize your floor
space. You can rapidly re-arrange
storage layouts to suit your
changing needs.
Mezzanines and Stacked Cabinets
To add a second level of storage
space without adding an additional
floor to their maintenance area, Gulf
States Paper Corp. utilizes a mezza-
nine system. The system is home to
49 sets of stacked cabinets.
When Osram Sylvania needed to
relocate a 3,300 square foot stock-